
Team 15, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

16 Sunday 22-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

43 Sunday 29-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

62 Wednesday 2-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

85 Saturday 5-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

106 Monday 7-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

113 Wednesday 9-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

133 Friday 11-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

144 Wednesday 16-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

171 Sunday 20-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

211 Friday 25-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

227 Sunday 27-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

254 Thursday 31-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

285 Sunday 3-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

297 Wednesday 6-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

320 Saturday 9-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

341 Monday 11-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

358 Thursday 14-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

381 Wednesday 20-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

404 Sunday 24-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

427 Tuesday 26-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

469 Sunday 1-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

491 Thursday 5-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

519 Sunday 8-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

534 Wednesday 11-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

563 Sunday 15-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

604 Saturday 21-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

627 Monday 23-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

650 Monday 6-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

676 Sunday 12-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

701 Thursday 16-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

719 Sunday 19-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

746 Wednesday 22-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

779 Sunday 26-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

798 Wednesday 29-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

827 Sunday 2-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

853 Thursday 6-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

876 Wednesday 12-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

900 Saturday 15-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

927 Monday 24-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

973 Sunday 2-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

979 Monday 3-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

997 Thursday 6-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

1021 Sunday 9-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

1034 Wednesday 12-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

1060 Sunday 16-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER


